
Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000001
000002
000003
000009
000010
000011
000012
000013
000014

Roll 
No.

 0003043

 0003044

 0003045

 0000071

 0002912

 0000462

 0003074

 0002911

 0003072

Serial
No.

2023-gca-2
2023-gca-3
2023-gca-4
2022-gca-11
2023-gca-11
2023-gca-18
2023-gca-7
2023-gca-8
2023-gca-9

Regd.
No.

Laraib Aslam D/o  Muhammad Aslam Khan

Aleena Noor D/o  Sajid Naveed

Sheetal Davi D/o  Razziq

Jawad S/o  Muhammad Saleem

Malik Hamid Mehmood S/o  Tahir Mehmood

Atif Ali S/o  Ashiq Hussain

Abdullah Hadi S/o  Ajab Khan

Qalb E Abbas S/o  Ghulam Asghar

Muhammad Muneeb Shahzad S/o  Shahzad Naeem

Pass

Pass

Fail

Absent

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

  366   

  367   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I,VII,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

V,VIII,VI,III,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII,III,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  362   

VI,I,III,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Associate College of Commerce, Attock

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000152

Roll 
No.

 0002580

Serial
No.

2016-pcf-99

Regd.
No.

Muhammad Sheeraz Ashraf S/o  Muhammad Ashraf Pass   367   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College of Commerce, 23-A, Batala Colony, Faisalabad

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000286
000291
000292
000293
000294
000295
000296
000457
000459
000467
000468
000469
000470
000471
000472
000473
000474
000475
000476

Roll 
No.

 0002792

 0002843

 0002918

 0003088

 0002844

 0002926

 0002925

 0001035

 0002791

 0002853

 0002845

 0002850

 0002852

 0002848

 0002846

 0002854

 0002875

 0002778

 0002732

Serial
No.

2022-gcc-235
2023-gcc-191
2023-gcc-192
2023-gcc-193
2023-gcc-208
2023-gcc-214
2023-gcc-217
2021-gcc-53
2022-gcc-126
2023-gcc-131
2023-gcc-136
2023-gcc-143
2023-gcc-149
2023-gcc-157
2023-gcc-162
2023-gcc-164
2023-gcc-165
2023-gcc-174
2023-gcc-178

Regd.
No.

Mehak D/o  Muhammad Afzal

Nimra D/o  Rafaqat Ali

Zomar Shahzad D/o  Shahzad Ahmad

Bushra Zaheer D/o  Zaheer Ahmad

Emaan Fatima D/o  Zeeshan Khalid

Aqsa D/o  Muhammad Arif

Saira Rafiq D/o  Muhammad Rafiq

Ahmad Hassan S/o  Muhammad Baber

Raja Sayam Shakeel S/o  Muhammad Shakeel

Luqman Arif S/o  Muhammad Arif

Arman Ali S/o  Gulzar Muhammad

Zain Ali S/o  Muhammad Bilal

Muhammad Saqib S/o  Muhammad Faryad

Muhammad Ahmad S/o  Muhammad Aslam

Saad Bin Saeed S/o  Saeed Ahmad

Husnain Hameed S/o  Hameed Ullah Jan

Muhammad Sufyan Akhtar S/o  Zubair Akhtar

Hassan Butt S/o  Arif Javed

Muhammad Madni S/o  Syed Zubair Ul Hassan

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  404   

  393   

  405   

III,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

V till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI till 2nd Annual 2025.

  380   

III,IV,VII,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  458   

  356   

V,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

V,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  356   

VII,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

  346   

III,V,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

IV,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000297
000298
000299
000300
000304
000460
000479
000480
000481
000483

Roll 
No.

 0000027

 0002711

 0002944

 0002712

 0002714

 0003050

 0003054

 0002606

 0003708

 0000049

Serial
No.

2023-ggj-11
2023-ggj-13
2023-ggj-17
2023-ggj-21
2023-mtg-75
2022-gcc-128
2023-ggj-30
2023-ggj-31
2023-ggj-35
2023-ggj-38

Regd.
No.

Hina D/o  Muhammad Ramzan

Ifra D/o  Muhammad Asghar

Isha Noor D/o  Abdul Shakoor

Mubashra  Ilyas D/o  Muhammab Ilyas

Tuba Naz D/o  Kafeel Ahmad

Muhammad Rehan S/o  Muhammad Azam

Ali Sher S/o  Muhammad Asghar

Ali Hamza S/o  Muhammad Nawaz

Hafiz Muhammad Usman S/o  Saadat Hussain

Muhammad Shoaib S/o  Munawar Hussain

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

 

  411   

  389   

  382   

  326   

  389   

  354   

  323   

III,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I,III,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

FEE PRV. SESSION

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Institute of Commerce, Nowshera Road, Gujranwala

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000681
000682
000683
000684

Roll 
No.

 0002886

 0003075

 0002885

 0000147

Serial
No.

2023-kkg-28
2023-kkg-30
2023-kkg-32
2023-kkg-33

Regd.
No.

Fiza D/o  Muhammad Younas

Inza Bilal D/o  Muhammad Bilal

Ibtisam Ehsan D/o  Usman Ahmad

Misbah D/o  Nasir Ali

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

  367   

  369   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  396   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

KIPS College, G.T. Road, Kamonke, Gujranwala

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000283
000306
000307
000308
000309
000310

Roll 
No.

 0003551

 0003837

 0003105

 0003549

 0001836

 0003734

Serial
No.

2021-pk-17
2023-pk-37
2023-pk-40
2023-pk-46
2023-pk-48
2023-pk-59

Regd.
No.

Sher Zaffar Iqbal D/o  Zaffar Iqbal

Zainab D/o  Zubair Ahmed

Sunaina Riaz D/o  Riaz Ahmad

Noor Ul Iman D/o  Muhammad Tariq Mehmood

Sonia D/o  Faqeer Hussain

Amina Bibi D/o  Muhammad Jamil

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

  361   

V till 2nd Annual 2025.

V till 2nd Annual 2025.

  432   

  347   

  320   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

The Punjab College of Science for Women, Shahpur Khiali, Sheikhupura road, Gujranwala

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002839

Roll 
No.

 0002895

Serial
No.

2021-pkg-52

Regd.
No.

Aleesha D/o   Abdul Majid Fail I,III,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College, G.T. Road, Kamonki, Gujranwala

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003196

Roll 
No.

 0002676

Serial
No.

2023-coi-5

Regd.
No.

Talha Mehmood S/o  Imran Mehmood Fail V till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Concordia College, Opp. DHA, Phase-II, Gate No. 01 P/O Main G.T. Raod, Islamabad

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002984
003034
003035

Roll 
No.

 0001474

 0003434

 0003766

Serial
No.

2021-pci-1
2023-pci-19
2023-pci-20

Regd.
No.

Fatima Abbasi D/o  Allah Ditta Abbasi

Saba Shabbir D/o  Shabbir Ahmed

Hamna Chaudhary D/o  Muhammad Deen Chaudhary

Fail

Pass

Pass

VII,VIII,II,III,V,VI till 2nd Annual 2026.

  425   

  350   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College of Commerce, 92-A & B, Nizamuddin Road, F-8/4, Islamabad

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000625
000626
000629
000630
000631
000632
000633
000634
000635
000636
000637
000638
000639
000640
000658
000659
000660
000661
000662
000663
000664

000665

Roll 
No.

 0002729

 0002857

 0002568

 0002576

 0002570

 0002856

 0002855

 0003090

 0002547

 0002569

 0002869

 0002876

 0002596

 0002704

 0002728

 0002566

 0002708

 0002574

 0002579

 0002564

 0003373

 0002546

Serial
No.

2022-ccj-9
2022-cwj-14
2023-ccj-1
2023-ccj-11
2023-ccj-13
2023-ccj-19
2023-ccj-21
2023-ccj-22
2023-ccj-24
2023-ccj-26
2023-ccj-27
2023-ccj-29
2023-ccj-34
2023-ccj-5
2022-ccj-90
2023-ccj-49
2023-ccj-53
2023-ccj-54
2023-ccj-55
2023-ccj-57
2023-ccj-58

2023-ccj-59

Regd.
No.

Anam Zafar D/o  Zafar Iqbal

Hajra D/o  Abdul Ghafoor

Zubaria Iqbal D/o  Muhammad Iqbal

Laiba Rani D/o  Muhammad Fiaz

Mahnoor D/o  Raees Ahmed

Arzoo Mazhar D/o  Mazhar Hussain

Fajar D/o  Sabir Hussain

Nimra Arooj D/o  Naseer Ahmed

Mahnoor D/o  Muhammad Bilal

Humma Jamil D/o  Mirza Jamil Anwar

Ayesha Kanwal D/o  Muhammad Abbas

Nayab Sultana D/o  Muhammad Sarfraz

Lubna D/o  Shukre Alam

Zainab Sajjad D/o  Sajjad Ahmed

Muhammad Haseeb S/o  Mumraiz Akber

Abdul Hayee S/o  Ijaz Ahmed

Syed Muhammad Sheryar Rizvi S/o  Syed Talib Hussain Rizvi

Muhammad Awais Khan S/o  Gul Nawaz Khan

Muhammad Awais Jamal Dar S/o  Jamal Abdul Nasir Dar

Ubaid Ur Rehman S/o  Mati Ur Rehman

Muhammad Jahanzaib Rashid S/o  Muhammad Rashid Anar
Kayani
Zain Ul Abideen S/o  Muhammad Abbas

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

 

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

  389   

III,I,VI,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  355   

  345   

  344   

  438   

III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  380   

  393   

  378   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  350   

IV,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

UMC

III till 2nd Annual 2025.

II,VII,I,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

III,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  408   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  318   

  364   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government College of Commerce, Bilal Town, Jhelum

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000627

Roll 
No.

 0002795

Serial
No.

2022-cwj-31

Regd.
No.

Nimra Younis D/o  Muhammad Younis Pass   360   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Government Institute of Commerce for Women,  Jhelum

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000678

Roll 
No.

 0002953

Serial
No.

2023-gij-2

Regd.
No.

Muhammad Nouman S/o  Muhammad Jameel Fail V till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Government College of Commerce, Jaranwala

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001191
001754

Roll 
No.

 0002548

 0003899

Serial
No.

2023-awl-112
2023-awl-113

Regd.
No.

Mehwish D/o  Muhammad Rafiq

Kainat Arshad D/o  Arshad Mehmood

Fail

Pass

V,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  323   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000774
000776
000777
000778
000779
001980
001982
002401

Roll 
No.

 0002524

 0003396

 0003785

 0000213

 0003349

 0002657

 0003310

 0002656

Serial
No.

2022-hc-228
2023-cc-44
2023-cc-55
2023-cc-56
2023-cc-60
2020-hc-321
2023-cc-62
2023-cc-77

Regd.
No.

Zarira Amjad D/o  Muhammad Amjad

Ajwa Wajid D/o  Wajid Ali

Alishah Shahzadi D/o  Asif Ijaz

Ayesha Bashir D/o  Muhammad Bashir Butt

Aqsa D/o  Zulifqar Ali

Masood Murtaza S/o  Ghulam Murtaza

Bazil Ijaz Hashmi S/o  Syed Athar Ijaz Hashmi

Usman Ahmad S/o  Akhlaq Ahmad Siddiqui

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  353   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I,VI,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  396   

  354   

  422   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002081
002143

Roll 
No.

 0002847

 0003770

Serial
No.

2023-ckl-9
2023-ckl-3

Regd.
No.

Ahmad Asif S/o  Muhammad Asif Khan

Muhammad Usman S/o  Muhammad Yousaf

Fail

Pass

IV,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  424   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Assocaite College I-C-II, Township, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000801
000802
000803
000844
000845
000899
000900
000901
001215
001221
001222
001223
001224
001225
001226
001375
002179
002303
002468
002787

Roll 
No.

 0002687

 0002975

 0002671

 0000572

 0002709

 0002942

 0002643

 0002593

 0001954

 0002724

 0002801

 0003771

 0002601

 0002686

 0002645

 0002746

 0002665

 0002666

 0002681

 0002685

Serial
No.

2023-cpc-26
2023-cpc-51
2023-cpc-59
2023-cpc-6
2023-cpc-69
2023-cpc-10
2023-cpc-11
2023-cpc-28
2016-hs-357
2023-cpc-13
2023-cpc-36
2023-cpc-42
2023-cpc-47
2023-cpc-63
2023-cpc-9
2023-cpc-22
2023-cpc-38
2023-z-2931
2023-cpc-76
2023-cpc-66

Regd.
No.

Bisma Imtiyaz D/o  Imtiyaz

Namra Nadeem D/o  Muhammad Nadeem

Mubashra Riaz D/o  Muhammad Riaz

Rohma Rashid D/o  Mohammad Rashid

Laiba Amjad D/o  Mehar Muhammad Amjad

Maryam D/o  Mehboob Ali

Hijab Fatima Sughra D/o  Yawar Hussain

Nayab Shakeel D/o  Asghar Shakeel

Fatima Sajid D/o  Sajid Mushtaq

Noor Fatima D/o  Syed Mubashir Hussain

Maham D/o  Muhammad Javed

Hafsa Zafar D/o  Zafar Ahmed

Maira Zahid D/o  Zahid Khurshid

Amna Bibi D/o  Abdul Rehman

Kashaf Raza D/o  Ali Raza Chawala

Saneha Javed D/o  Muhammad Javed

Muhammad Arslan S/o  Muhammad Afzal

Muhammad Bin Waseem S/o  Waseem Rafiq

Muhammad Azeem Nasir S/o  Nasir Ehsan

Muhammad Shaheryar S/o  Allah Ditta

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

IV,VII,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  394   

  405   

  471   

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII,VI,IV,VIII till the Annual 2026.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

V,VI,VII,VIII,III,IV till 2nd Annual 2026.

  436   

  415   

  365   

  401   

VII,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

I,IV,VI till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI till 2nd Annual 2025.

  372   

  411   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI,VII,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College of Commerce, Rewaz Garden, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000965
000970
000971
000972
002217
002218
002222

Roll 
No.

 0001550

 0002654

 0002653

 0002914

 0002734

 0003062

 0002615

Serial
No.

2022-csl-2
2023-csl-16
2023-csl-17
2023-csl-22
2022-mo-179
2022-mo-510
2023-csl-15

Regd.
No.

Nisha Emaan D/o  Tanveer Khan

Khadija Waris D/o  Waris Ali

Syeda Pakiza Batool D/o  Bakar Hussain Shah

Sawera D/o  Muhammad Azam

Basil Ali S/o  Ali Raza

Naveed Arif S/o  Muhammad Arif

Husnain Ali S/o  Muhammad Shahid

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

VIII till 2nd Annual 2026.

VII,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  356   

  445   

  341   

VI,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  358   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Associate Colllege of Commerce, Shahdara, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002005
002366

Roll 
No.

 0000379

 0003870

Serial
No.

2019-ctl-555
2022-ctl-366

Regd.
No.

Shehroz Khan S/o  Sher Nawaz Khan

Ahsin Khan S/o  Ghulam Shabbir

Pass

Pass

  404   

  327   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001088
001089
001090
001092
001093
001094
001095
001096
001097

Roll 
No.

 0000539

 0000752

 0001620

 0002032

 0003316

 0000548

 0000212

 0003068

 0003561

Serial
No.

2021-cwl-217
2022-cwl-146
2022-cwl-177
2023-cwl-147
2023-cwl-149
2023-cwl-158
2023-cwl-161
2023-cwl-162
2023-cwl-163

Regd.
No.

Maryam Mahmood D/o  Mahmood Ahmad Khan

Bisma Asad D/o  Asad Iqbal

Ayisha Andleeb D/o  Nazeer Ahmad

Mahnoor D/o  Muhammad Arshad

Fatima Ahmad D/o  Ghulam Ahmad

Maryam Pervaiz D/o  Ghulam Pervaiz

Eman D/o  Muhammad Alam

Aiman D/o  Tahir Javaid

Esha D/o  Muhammad Siddique

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

  367   

VI,VII,III till 2nd Annual 2026.

III,IV,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII,I till 2nd Annual 2026.

  416   

III till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

III,V,I,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001260
001261
001262
001263
001264
001265

Roll 
No.

 0003390

 0003394

 0003384

 0003363

 0003399

 0003395

Serial
No.

2023-dwl-101
2023-dwl-102
2023-dwl-105
2023-dwl-107
2023-dwl-111
2023-dwl-97

Regd.
No.

Fatima D/o  Bashir

Noor Fatima D/o  Shabbir Ahmed

Samra D/o  Muhammad Tahir

Alishba Nawaz D/o  Muhammad Nawaz

Majida D/o  Muhammad Ashraf

Uswa Shabbir Hussain D/o  Shabbir Hussain

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

  416   

  366   

  387   

  336   

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  375   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Associate College for Women, Shalimar Town, Lahore.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001266
001267
001268
001269
001271
001272
001273
001274
001275
001276
001277
001921
001922
001923
001924
001925
001926
001927
001928
001929
002694

Roll 
No.

 0003755

 0003347

 0002800

 0002736

 0003076

 0002984

 0002983

 0002553

 0002672

 0002629

 0002809

 0002798

 0003361

 0002602

 0002533

 0002931

 0003081

 0002554

 0002977

 0002515

 0002517

Serial
No.

2023-gcb-358
2023-gcb-360
2023-gcb-375
2023-gcb-414
2023-gcb-428
2023-gcb-434
2023-gcb-435
2023-gcb-443
2023-gcb-445
2023-gcb-446
2023-gcb-463
2023-gcb-371
2023-gcb-398
2023-gcb-403
2023-gcb-407
2023-gcb-408
2023-gcb-430
2023-gcb-464
2023-gcb-466
2023-gcb-473
2023-gcb-459

Regd.
No.

Alina Shahid D/o  Shahid Iqbal Khan

Maria Afzal D/o  Muhammad Afzal

Adiya Nasir D/o  Nasir Noor Muhammad

Rubeeha Junaid D/o  Junaid Jutt

Ayesha Sana D/o  Muhammad Bashir

Samra Shahzadi D/o  Syed Nadeem Ali Shah

Sheza Rafique D/o  Muhammad Rafique

Iram Shahzadi D/o  Zulfiqar Ali

Javairya Javaid D/o  Muhammad Javaid

Aiman Shahzad D/o  Attique Shahzad

Kawish Majeed D/o  Abdul Majeed

Daim Farooq S/o  Ghulam Farooq

Awais Mushtaq S/o  Mushtaq Ali

Hafiz Muhammad Subhan S/o  Hassan Muhammad

Sameer Shahid S/o  Shahid Mahmood

Muhammad Ahmad Butt S/o  Muhammad Yousaf Butt

Muhammad Ali S/o  Muhammad Rizwan

Muhammad Qasim S/o  Khalid Mahmood

Fareed Mahmood S/o  Sabir Mahmood

Ali Aslam S/o  Muhammad Aslam

Syed Shahzaib Rizvi S/o  Syed Irfan Ali Shah

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

  424   

III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  410   

  398   

  402   

  346   

  341   

  355   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  356   

  351   

  421   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  429   

  410   

V till 2nd Annual 2025.

  358   

  356   

  394   

  380   

  389   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002526

Roll 
No.

 0003573

Serial
No.

2022-y-289

Regd.
No.

Shahzaib Shahid S/o  Shahid Mukhtar Absent

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001279
001371
001376
001377
001378
001379
001380
001449
001698
001699
001703
001705
001706
001707
001708
001709
001710
001711
001712
001713

Roll 
No.

 0002538

 0001492

 0002868

 0002866

 0002539

 0000105

 0002535

 0002536

 0002677

 0002950

 0002858

 0003360

 0003589

 0003092

 0002542

 0002552

 0002540

 0002526

 0000106

 0002575

Serial
No.

2023-igl-196
2020-igl-941
2023-igl-166
2023-igl-168
2023-igl-169
2023-igl-176
2023-igl-194
2023-igl-154
2020-rbl-180
2021-igl-245
2022-qmc-61
2023-igl-147
2023-igl-150
2023-igl-167
2023-igl-171
2023-igl-173
2023-igl-183
2023-igl-188
2023-igl-191
2023-igl-193

Regd.
No.

Noor Fatima D/o  Muhammad Hafeez

Deeba D/o  Muhammad Riaz

Fiza Javeed D/o  Javeed Akhtar

Fiza D/o  Muhammad Shahid Munir

Meerab Manzoor D/o  Manzoor Ahmad

Saman Siddique D/o  Muhammad Siddique

Asifa Tahir D/o  Tahir Nawaz

Fatima Rasool D/o  Ghulam Rasool

Sameena Shabbir Rana D/o  Muhammad Shabbir Rana

Shiza Khalid D/o  Khalid Mehmood

Laiba Zulifqar D/o  Zulifqar Ali

Shamaaz Mehak D/o  Muhammad Shahbaz

Zunaira D/o  Hameed Ahmad

Layiba Arshad D/o  Muhammad Arshad

Maheen Nasir D/o  Nasir Ali

Riha Farooq D/o  Muhammad Farooq

Tayyaba Arsh D/o  Muhammad Munir

Ayesha Asghar D/o  Chauhdary Muhammad Asghar

Laiba Zaheer D/o  Zaheer Ahmad

Tahreem Sarwar D/o  Ghulam Sarwar

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  389   

  314   

  398   

I,III,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  356   

  387   

VII,VI,IV till 2nd Annual 2026.

IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

  438   

  420   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

  444   

  427   

I,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000780
001083
001282
001283
001446
001613
001715

Roll 
No.

 0002796

 0003733

 0003410

 0002655

 0003885

 0002797

 0002658

Serial
No.

2023-qmc-389
2023-qmc-398
2023-qmc-375
2023-qmc-377
2023-qmc-402
2023-qmc-397
2023-qmc-394

Regd.
No.

Tehreem Ali Nawaz D/o  Muhammad Saadat Nawaz

Aroosha Akram D/o  Muhammad Akram

Muryam Shahid D/o  Shahid Mehmood Akhtar

Mahnoor Amna D/o  Muhammad Amir

Shehr Bano D/o  Muhammad Aslam

Fatir Javaid D/o  Muhammad Javaid

Eman Yousaf D/o  Yousaf Aziz

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  392   

IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

IV,III,VII,VIII,I till the Annual 2026.

  364   

  423   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000804
000805
000806
000807

Roll 
No.

 0002710

 0002718

 0002713

 0002716

Serial
No.

2023-hiw-32
2023-hiw-35
2023-hiw-40
2023-hiw-44

Regd.
No.

Alishba Ghafoor D/o  Abdul Ghafoor

Ayesha Rafique D/o  Muhammad Rafique Awan

Maham Shahbaz D/o  Muhammad Shahbaz

Mehak Shahid D/o  Sheikh Shahid Mehmood

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  378   

  363   

  420   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Himayat-e-Islam College for Women, Multan Road, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001930
001931

Roll 
No.

 0002662

 0002867

Serial
No.

2023-irl-51
2023-irl-61

Regd.
No.

Ahmer Ali S/o  Muhammad Sohail

Abdul Manan S/o  Muhammad Arshad

Pass

Fail

  412   

VII,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001486
001487
001488
001489

Roll 
No.

 0002939

 0003009

 0003008

 0002945

Serial
No.

2023-jic-12
2023-jic-5
2023-jic-6
2023-jic-7

Regd.
No.

Laraib D/o  Muhammad Shafique

Tehzeeb Zehra D/o  Ijaz Ali

Afeefa Shaukat D/o  Shaukat Ali Bhatti

Rimsha D/o  Haji Muhammad

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

III till 2nd Annual 2025.

VIII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  326   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Township, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001258
001280
001281

Roll 
No.

 0002534

 0002652

 0002861

Serial
No.

2022-pl-17
2023-lcl-4
2023-lcl-9

Regd.
No.

Ayesha Khalid D/o  Khalid Mehmood

Laiba Nadeem D/o  Muhammad Nadeem

Minahil Tariq D/o  Tariq Mehmood

Fail

Fail

Fail

VII,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

III till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Lahore College of Commerce, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001490
001491
001492
001493
001494
001495

Roll 
No.

 0003320

 0003336

 0003331

 0001779

 0003326

 0001776

Serial
No.

2023-mgl-165
2023-mgl-166
2023-mgl-167
2023-mgl-168
2023-mgl-182
2023-mgl-184

Regd.
No.

Ghulam Fatima D/o  Muhammad Shabbir Awan

Fatima Hussain D/o  Muhammad Hussain

Kiran Shahzadi D/o  Salahudin

Javaria Aziz D/o  Abdul Aziz

Mahira Sheraz D/o  Sheraz

Urwa Maqsood D/o  Maqsood Ahmed

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

  366   

  349   

V,VII,I,IV,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  384   

  355   

VII,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002158

Roll 
No.

 0003338

Serial
No.

2023-pal-19

Regd.
No.

Ahad Muneeb S/o  Liaqat Ali Pass   327   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College, Ace Indigo Link, Multan Road, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002148

Roll 
No.

 0003789

Serial
No.

2019-pfl-226

Regd.
No.

Muhammad Ahmed S/o  Manzoor Elahi Absent

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College of Commerce, 161-Ferozepur Road, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001556
001563
001564
001565

Roll 
No.

 0003065

 0003067

 0002941

 0002937

Serial
No.

2021-rbl-115
2023-pkl-24
2023-pkl-29
2023-pkl-30

Regd.
No.

Iqra Abbas D/o  Muhammad Abbas Ali

Esha Latif D/o  Muhammad Latif

Bisma Wahab D/o  Abdul Wahab

Sumaira Koshar D/o  Abdul Wahab

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

I,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  391   

  369   

VII,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College, 28 km of Ferozpur Road, Kahna Nau, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001076
001077
001078
001079
001080

Roll 
No.

 0002790

 0002785

 0002783

 0002786

 0002782

Serial
No.

2021-piw-21
2022-qmc-666
2022-qmc-671
2023-piw-2
2023-piw-5

Regd.
No.

Munaza D/o  Mushtaq

Sundas Ashrif D/o  Muhammad Ashrif

Wardah Mazhar D/o  Mazhar Zubair

Malaika D/o  Ali Sher

Rubab Arshad Malik D/o  Muhammad Arshad

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  413   

  441   

  420   

  377   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Govt. Associate College (Commerce) for Women, 2-Lyton Road, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002146
002363

Roll 
No.

 0003822

 0003824

Serial
No.

2023-wcl-17
2023-wcl-4

Regd.
No.

Ammad Ul Hassan S/o  Muhammad Boota

Mohammad Umar Mohsin S/o  Mohsin Raza Minhas

Pass

 

  380   

FEE PRV. SESSION

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Wise College, 48 Main Gulberg, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001618
001619
001620
001621
001622
001623
001624
001625
001626
001627
001628
001629
001630
001631

Roll 
No.

 0003329

 0003595

 0003596

 0003599

 0003601

 0003591

 0002952

 0003091

 0003544

 0003094

 0003093

 0003063

 0003345

 0003334

Serial
No.

2023-wkk-100
2023-wkk-101
2023-wkk-102
2023-wkk-103
2023-wkk-104
2023-wkk-108
2023-wkk-77
2023-wkk-78
2023-wkk-81
2023-wkk-85
2023-wkk-86
2023-wkk-87
2023-wkk-95
2023-wkk-97

Regd.
No.

Samreen Saeed D/o  Muhammad Saeed

Seerat D/o  Dil Nawaz Khan

Nabiha D/o  Dil Nawaz Khan

Kashaf D/o  Dil Nawaz Khan

Tooba Kanwal D/o  Kashif Hussain

Muskan Shahid D/o  Muhammad Shahid

Laiba Asghar D/o  Muhammad Asghar

Saira Rasheed D/o  Muhammad Rasheed

Nimra Shahzadi D/o  Asif Raza

Sehrish Aslam D/o  Muhammad Aslam

Nazish Aslam D/o  Muhammad Aslam

Farah D/o  Muhammad Rafiq

Noor Fatima D/o  Muhammad Faiz Ali

Ayesha Arbab D/o  Muhammad Irshad

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII,VI,I,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

I,VII,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  409   

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI,III,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

  341   

V,VI till 2nd Annual 2025.

  378   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College for Women, Kot Khawaja Saeed, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

001614

Roll 
No.

 0002860

Serial
No.

2023-swl-164

Regd.
No.

Muqadas D/o  Amjad Farooq Fail I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College for Women, Shadbagh, Lahore

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002824
002825
002826
002827

Roll 
No.

 0002618

 0000542

 0002512

 0002648

Serial
No.

2023-ccm-12
2023-ccm-13
2023-ccm-16
2023-ccm-7

Regd.
No.

Urwa Sikandar D/o  Sikandar Abbasi

Tayba Qurban D/o  Qurban Latief

Manahil Bibi D/o  Muhammad Sohrab Abbasi

Safa Araz D/o  Araz Abbasi

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

  411   

VII,III,II,I,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

  420   

  423   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government College of Commerce, Murree

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000229

Roll 
No.

 0002126

Serial
No.

2020-cgr-12

Regd.
No.

Mohammad Hassan Mahmood S/o  Ehsan Mahmood Awan Fail V,I,III till 2nd Annual 2026.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Government Associate College, Gujar Khan

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003092

Roll 
No.

 0003583

Serial
No.

2022-cpr-3

Regd.
No.

Ramzan Ali S/o  Muhammad Rehman Fail VIII,VII till 2nd Annual 2026.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Government Associate College of Commerce, Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003023
003132
003134
003135
003136
003137
003138
003139
003140

Roll 
No.

 0002872

 0002525

 0002614

 0003425

 0002784

 0002787

 0001346

 0002789

 0002788

Serial
No.

2023-gcr-49
2022-gcr-14
2023-gcr-33
2023-gcr-36
2023-gcr-37
2023-gcr-44
2023-gcr-47
2023-gcr-53
2023-gcr-54

Regd.
No.

Aatika Ejaz D/o  Muhammad Ejaz

Maaz Khan S/o  Afzal Khan

Muhammad Azhan S/o  Khurram Prince

Umar Ellahi S/o  Noor Ellahi

Muhammad Danial S/o  Gulistan Khan

Azmat-E-Mustafa S/o  Sajid Chattha

Muhammad Aswad S/o  Muhammad Ikhlaq

Muhammad Umar Kayani S/o  Atif Akram

Muhammad Ali Kayani S/o  Atif Akram

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

  377   

I,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

  398   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  360   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College of Commerce, Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town, Rawalpindi

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

000177
000178
000179
000180

Roll 
No.

 0003107

 0002820

 0003456

 0003458

Serial
No.

2023-gnr-50
2023-gnr-56
2023-gnr-64
2023-gnr-65

Regd.
No.

Maya Zubair D/o  Zubair Ahmad

Kiran Shehzad D/o  Shehzad Khan

Hajra Begum D/o  Ghazanfar Mehmood

Tasmiya Kanwal D/o  Said Rasool

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

I,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

V,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  446   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Gentry College of Commerce & Science, Nagail Road, Gujar Khan, Rawalpindi

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003125

Roll 
No.

 0002033

Serial
No.

2020-jir-33

Regd.
No.

Atique Ur Rehman S/o  Muhammad Sadique Fail IV,VII till 2nd Annual 2026.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003024
003025
003026
003027
003028
003030
003032
003033
003128
003141
003142
003143
003144
003145
003146
003147
003148
003149
003150
003151
003152
003153
003154

Roll 
No.

 0003421

 0003623

 0003744

 0003754

 0003288

 0003417

 0003327

 0003289

 0003457

 0003292

 0003428

 0003293

 0003478

 0003402

 0003350

 0003616

 0003386

 0003294

 0003348

 0003295

 0003296

 0003391

 0003291

Serial
No.

2023-jsr-117
2023-jsr-118
2023-jsr-63
2023-jsr-64
2023-jsr-88
2023-jsr-90
2023-jsr-94
2023-jsr-97
2021-jsr-17
2023-jsr-102
2023-jsr-104
2023-jsr-108
2023-jsr-110
2023-jsr-111
2023-jsr-112
2023-jsr-119
2023-jsr-122
2023-jsr-68
2023-jsr-69
2023-jsr-72
2023-jsr-78
2023-jsr-84
2023-jsr-99

Regd.
No.

Shanza Aamir D/o  Sheikh Aamir Kamal

Lubaba Aqeel D/o  Aqeel Haider

Madiha Batool D/o  Syed Niaz Hussain Shah

Shamas Madyan D/o  Basharat Khurshid Bhatti

Javaria Habib D/o  Muhammad Habib Khan

Bushra Zakir D/o  Zakir Hussain

Javeria Ejaz D/o  Ejaz Akbar

Iqra Majeed D/o  Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Waleed S/o  Khalid Iqbal Bhatti

Abubakar Khan S/o  Arab Ali Khan

Hassan Shakoor S/o  Abdul Shakoor

Shayan Ali Butt S/o  Tipu Sultan Butt

Saim Ameen S/o  Muhammad Ameen Khan

Mohammad Ali Nasir S/o  Isaac Bhatti

Usama Tariq S/o  Tariq Mehmood

Abdul Hadi S/o  Shams Ul Islam Khan

Shahzaib S/o  Muhammad Zahid Sharif

Hassan Ali S/o  Azhar Mahmood

Bilal Sajid S/o  Sajid Mehmood

Shehr Yar Mehmood S/o  Mehmood Hussain

Muhammad Saim Hussain S/o  Chaudhary Tanveer Hussain

Muhammad Aksam Haider S/o  Zahoor Ul Hassan

Hussain Murtaza S/o  Sabir Hussain

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

I,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  445   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  381   

  406   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  353   

  380   

  391   

  388   

  388   

  389   

IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

  412   

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  378   

  414   

VI till 2nd Annual 2025.

  394   

  364   

  339   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce, 30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003155
003156

Roll 
No.

 0003830

 0003474

Serial
No.

2023-mr-3
2023-mr-5

Regd.
No.

Daud Sohail Summer Malik S/o  Sohail Summer Malik

Muhammad Bilal Raza S/o  Muhammad Rehan

Fail

Pass

V,IV,VII,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  349   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Modern College of Commerce & Science, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002998
002999

Roll 
No.

 0002929

 0002927

Serial
No.

2023-rcm-10
2023-rcm-6

Regd.
No.

Wajeeha Malik D/o  Talat Hussain

Sana Tariq D/o  Tariq Mahmood

Fail

Fail

III,VII,IV,I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Rawalpindi College of Commerce, 147-C, Murree Road, Rawalpindi.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003229
003230
003231
003232
003233
003234
003235
003236
003267
003268
003269
003270
003271
003273
003274
003276
003278

Roll 
No.

 0003346

 0003078

 0003106

 0003343

 0003344

 0003366

 0003079

 0003077

 0002922

 0003082

 0003084

 0003086

 0003085

 0000138

 0003643

 0003071

 0003606

Serial
No.

2023-ks-840
2023-ks-851
2023-ks-852
2023-ks-853
2023-ks-855
2023-ks-856
2023-ks-857
2023-ks-859
2023-ks-811
2023-ks-817
2023-ks-818
2023-ks-820
2023-ks-824
2023-ks-839
2023-ks-849
2023-ks-861
2023-z-24205

Regd.
No.

Bisma Shabeer D/o  Muhammad Shabeer Anjum

Areeba Indryas Hadayat Sroya D/o  Indryas Hadayat Sroya

Mehmoona Naqvi D/o  Muzammal Hussain Shah

Saher Maqbool D/o  Muhammad Maqbool

Mahnoor Saleem D/o  Muhammad Saleem

Aima Fatima D/o  Muhammad Saleem

Asima Yaqoob D/o  Muhammad Yaqoob

Arooj Qurban D/o  Qurban Ali

Mehar Ali S/o  Sharafat Ali

Muhammad Husnain S/o  Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Waleed Tariq S/o  Tariq Mahmood

Muhammad Salman S/o  Khushi Muhammad

Ahmar Ali S/o  Rana Akram Ul Haq

Muhammad Umair S/o  Muhammad Arshad

Ahsan Ali S/o  Amjad Ali

Ali Zayan Ahmad S/o  Muhammad Yousaf

Hamad S/o  Rashid Mehmood

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 

Fail

Pass

Fail

  358   

  330   

  348   

  354   

  335   

  336   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  389   

VII,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

  371   

  359   

  407   

  369   

FEE PRV. SESSION

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

  345   

VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003209
003213
003218
003219
003220
003221
003222
003223
003224
003225
003226
003227

Roll 
No.

 0002543

 0002707

 0000187

 0000262

 0003567

 0002627

 0003565

 0000223

 0002862

 0003307

 0002628

 0000117

Serial
No.

2020-gps-86
2022-gps-5
2023-gps-214
2023-gps-215
2023-gps-216
2023-gps-218
2023-gps-222
2023-gps-225
2023-gps-227
2023-gps-230
2023-gps-235
2023-gps-238

Regd.
No.

Sadaf Shahzad D/o  Shahzad Ali

Perwisha Arshad D/o  Muhammad Arshad

Amna Saeed D/o  Saeed Ahmad

Kainat Fatima D/o  Younas Ali

Kainat Shabeer D/o  Shabeer Ahmad

Aiman Shahzadi D/o  Muhammad Nasrullah

Ghulam Fatima D/o  Muhammad Ashiq

Areeba D/o  Ghulam Sarwar

Shehar Bano D/o  Mukhtar Ahmad

Amna Khaliq D/o  Khaliq

Tehseen Sheeza D/o  Muhammad Nadeem Asif

Esha Anwar D/o  Muhammad Anwar Zaheer

Fail

Fail

Pass

 

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

 

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

IV,III till 2nd Annual 2026.

  347   

FEE PRV. SESSION

I,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  390   

I,VII,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  461   

  386   

  422   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

FEE PRV. SESSION

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Pir Bahar Shah Associate College for Women, Sheikhupura

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003212
003215
003216
003217

Roll 
No.

 0000579

 0002706

 0002651

 0002705

Serial
No.

2022-cps-7
2023-cps-12
2023-cps-2
2023-cps-3

Regd.
No.

Sadia Khadam D/o  Khadam Hussain

Bisma Maqsood D/o  Maqsood Ahmad

Eman Fatima D/o  Muhammad Saleem

Shanza Tallat D/o  Ali Muhammad

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

  429   

  411   

  410   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College of Commerce, Sargodha Road, Sheikhupura.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003355
003359
003361
003362

Roll 
No.

 0002089

 0002509

 0003066

 0002702

Serial
No.

2021-cws-31
2023-cws-1
2023-cws-4
2023-cws-8

Regd.
No.

Gul Muskan D/o  Muhammad Shafique

Aiman Fatima D/o  Tanveer Ahmad

Jveria Majeed D/o  Abdul Majeed

Maryam Akmal D/o  Akmal Javed

Absent

Pass

Pass

Pass

  418   

  386   

  308   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Government Associate College for Women, Paris Road, Sialkot

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003293

Roll 
No.

 0003800

Serial
No.

2023-dks-13

Regd.
No.

Ariba Habib D/o  Kanwal Habib Dodhy Fail I,IV,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

Delta College for Girls, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003364
003365
003366

Roll 
No.

 0003312

 0003311

 0003337

Serial
No.

2023-scs-57
2023-scs-59
2023-scs-86

Regd.
No.

Mehak Sarwar D/o  Muhammad Sarwar

Aneesa Waseem D/o  Muhammad Waseem

Laiba Siddique D/o  Muhammad Siddique

Pass

Pass

Fail

  394   

  337   

VII,VIII,III,I,IV till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Standard College of Commerce, Sialkot

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003349
003351

Roll 
No.

 0002193

 0002133

Serial
No.

2017-sps-87
2019-sps-67

Regd.
No.

Maryam Fatima D/o  Mureed Abbas

Fatima Afzal D/o  Muhammad Afzal

Fail

Absent

VI,VII till 2nd Annual 2026.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Superior College of Commerce, Sialkot

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

002916
002919
002920
002921

Roll 
No.

 0003821

 0003626

 0003653

 0000650

Serial
No.

2022-swc-22
2023-swc-31
2023-swc-35
2023-swc-39

Regd.
No.

Asr Mubeen D/o  Perviaz Iqbal

Eman Tariq D/o  Tariq Mehmood

Alishba Abbas D/o  Ghulam Abbas

Amna Bibi D/o  Rasheed Ahmad

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

V till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Superior College, Wajeed Wali Road, Chawinda, Distt. Sialkot

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003577
003579
003580
003581
003582
003598
003599
003600

Roll 
No.

 0000532

 0003477

 0002979

 0002156

 0003060

 0003560

 0003358

 0003285

Serial
No.

2019-pcw-147
2022-pcw-32
2023-pcw-17
2023-pcw-26
2023-pcw-29
2023-pcw-15
2023-pcw-18
2023-pcw-25

Regd.
No.

Sobia Masood D/o  Masood Iqbal

Saria Sabir D/o  Muhammad Sabir

Ridha Shakeel D/o  Shakeel Ahmed

Shafaq Noor D/o  Masood Ahmed

Hajira Bibi D/o  Muhammad Inayat

Muhammad Kashif Raza S/o  Muhammad Tariq

Muhammad Ali S/o  Sajjad Ali

Hasnain Ali S/o  Amanat Khan

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

VIII,III,V,VII,IV till 2nd Annual 2026.

VII,V,VIII till 2nd Annual 2026.

  415   

  390   

  366   

  445   

I,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

III,VIII till 2nd Annual 2025.

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Punjab College of Excellence in Commerce, Wah Cantt.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003583
003584
003585
003586
003587
003588
003596
003597
003601
003602
003603

Roll 
No.

 0002661

 0002960

 0002962

 0000966

 0002887

 0003433

 0000095

 0003639

 0002949

 0002947

 0001684

Serial
No.

2023-waw-35
2023-waw-48
2023-waw-49
2023-waw-50
2023-waw-63
2023-waw-65
2020-waw-21
2022-waw-34
2023-waw-52
2023-waw-54
2023-waw-56

Regd.
No.

Sania Naseer D/o  Naseer Ahmed

Nimra Aslam D/o  Muhammad Aslam Khan

Faryal D/o  Sardar Bashir Ahmed

Maryam Bibi D/o  Abid Ali

Noor Ul Ain Khan D/o  Khan Afsar

Fakhra Aziz D/o  Abdul Aziz

Syed Fakher-E-Abbas Bukhari S/o  Sibt-E-Asghar

Muhammad Omer S/o  Khalid Mehmood

Muhammad Tayyab S/o  Maqsood Ahmed

Shah Zaib Iqbal S/o  Muhammad Iqbal

Ikram-Ullah S/o  Awal Khan

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

I,IV,VII,V,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  372   

VI,I,III,V till 2nd Annual 2025.

  363   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI,VII till 2nd Annual 2025.

VI,VII,III till 2nd Annual 2025.

  426   

I till 2nd Annual 2025.

  378   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Wah College of Accountancy, The Mall, Wah Cantt.

Objections, if any



Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2025

/1 1

003618
003619

Roll 
No.

 0003427

 0003424

Serial
No.

2023-acw-5
2023-acw-8

Regd.
No.

Nayab Sarwar D/o  Ghulam Sarwar

Amina Nadeem D/o  Nadeem Rana

Pass

Pass

  385   

  414   

Marks/Papers to reappear

(L.C.St.)

(L.C.St.)

Aspire College, G.T. Road, Wazirabad

Objections, if any


